



Boot for LC Connectors, 3.0mm, Electric Ivory

FMCBT3EI-X

The threaded boot is intended for use with multimode OM1 OptiCam® connectors being installed on jacketed fiber optic cable that is 3.0mm in diameter. The boot is electric ivory, and comes in a pack of 10.

Specifications

Note	Cable retention boot assemblies consistently provide higher than industry standard cable retention. Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS.
Fiber Type	OM1
Product Type	Fiber Optic Connector Boot
Color	Electric Ivory
Sub Brand	OptiCam®
Maximum Connector Insertion Loss (dB)	0.3
Minimum Connector Return Loss (dB)	20
Standards Met	Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance requirements

Packaging Detail

UPC	07498312678
Std. Pkg. Qty.	10
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)	0.0037
Std. Ctn. Qty.	100
Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)	0.0369

www.panduit.com